GM
MODULAR
BAYONET CONNECTORS
Flexible solution for power, signals and
data transmission in harsh environment
2 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
About Us
Since 1952, Radiall Sa have been enabling the future through collaboration with our customers.

6 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
GM 6 RM20 24A1 F7 G P/N Sample: GM 6RM20 24A1 F7 G S
GM Connectors - Part number explanation
GM Series Code GM Modular Connector shell series
6 Shell Type
0 Front mounting receptacle connector
3 Rear mounting receptacle connector
6 Plug connector for straight backshell
8 Plug connector with 90° elbow
RM20 Backshell Class
- Without backshell
A Backshell without rear thread
RMxx Backshell with internal metric thread
RPxx Backshell for rubber hose
SMxx Backshell with internal strain relief and metric thread
SPxx Backshell with internal strain relief for rubber hose
RLMxx Backshell for double headed jumper and metric thread
RLPxx Backshell for double headed jumper and for rubber hose
ACF Backshell with MS 3057...C type cable-clamp
24A1 Size
and module number
24A1 Size 24 for 1 module
40A4 Size 40 for 4 modules
48A7 Size 48 for 7 modules
F7 Shell finish
F7 Black epoxy varnish (RoHS compliance)
F16 CCF - Black passivation (RoHS compliance) - conductive
F26 Hard anodization (RoHS compliance)
G Panel Gasket
- Without gasket
G Supplied with panel gasket
G2 Supplied with shielded panel gasket
S Modification Code
A Supplied with modules (Consult our sales office)
S Modification code (Consult our sales office)
S
7Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
GM Connectors - Receptacle connector
Shell type 0/3
Size &
modules
number
ØD
+0/-0.15
N
Thread
S
±0.3
R
±0.1
ØC
±0.2
T ØT1
Through
holes
K
±0.2
M
±0.2
L1
max.
L2
max.
24A1 40.9 1”3/8-18 UNEF 44.5 34.9 36 Ø3.7 3.9 4 20.3 35.9 122.1
40A4 65.5 2”5/16-16 UN 69.8 55.6 61 Ø4.4 4.5 4 22.3 37.9 124
48A7 84 M74X1.5 110 90 76 Ø8.5 9 8 45 120 120
N
K M
L1
L2

13Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
GMM 6 XE 14Z10 P A09 P/N Sample:  GMM 6XE 14Z10P A09 N04
GMM Modules - Part number explanation
GMM Series Code GMM Modular inserts series
6 Shell Type
1 Module for receptacle (shell class 0/3)
6 Module for plug (shell class 6/8)
XE Backshell Class
A Short backshell (the module is supplied without EMI grounding finger)
XA Adapter for heat shrink tube for wire diameter 10,2mm
GV Adapter with shielding nut and cone for wire diameter 9,3mm
XE Adapter for crimping sleeve and heat shrink tube
EII Double spring adapter (strain relief & shielding)
- Without Backshell
14Z10 Insert
arrangement
C7 cat. 7A / 7 / 6A
14Z8 cat. 6 / 5e
14S2 cat. 5 / MVB / RS485
14S9 WTB
FOSC3 SC optical fiber connectors
FOEB2S Expanded Beam, Single Mode, 2 channel connectors
FOEB4S Expanded Beam, Single Mode, 4 channel connectors
FOEB2M Expanded Beam, Multi Mode, 2 channel connectors
FOEB4M Expanded Beam,  Multi Mode, 4 channel connectors
C8 RG58 / RG59 / RG179 / RG187
C4 RG59
C4R Wi-FI 2.4GHz & 5 GHz /GSMR / GPS / WLAN
P4 1 pole, 80A
P8 1 pole, 46A
13P3 3 poles, 13A
14S7 3 poles, 13A
14S5 5 poles, 13A
14S6 6 poles, 13A
14SA7 7 poles 13A
14Z10 10 poles, 7,5A
14Z12 12 poles, 7,5A
14Z14 14 poles, 7,5A
P Contact gender
P Pin insert
S Socket insert
A09 Cable diameter
A05 XE Module for cables up to  Ø 5mm
A06 XE Module for cables up to  Ø 6mm
A09 XE Module for cables up to  Ø 9mm
Axx XA and GV Modules for not standard  cable diameter
N04 Contact type
LC Module supplied without contacts
N01 Contacts for  wire section 1 – 1,50mm2,  AWG 18-16  (14S module type)
N02 Contacts for  wire section 0,15 – 0,50mm2,  AWG 26-20  (14S module type)
N03 Contacts for  AWG 23 (C7 module type)
N04 Contacts for  wire section 0,60 mm2,  AWG 20  (14Z module type)
N05 Contacts for  wire section 2,50 mm2,  (13P3 module type)
Contact Plating
- Gold Plated Contact for Data Module or Silver Plated Contact for Power Module
S Silver Plated Contact for Data Module
D Gold Plated Contact for Power Module
N04
14 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
GMM Modules - C7 Module
Ethernet Cat 6A - Ethernet Cat 7 - Ethernet Cat 7A
•	 Match CAT 7A requirements.